C
R
O
S
S
 C
O
N

e
ls, C
a
te
g
o
ry
 6
A
P6A12U
The NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Panel exceeds TIA Category 6A and
ISO component specifications supporting network convergence protocols delivering maximum
10GbE bandwidth and extended reliability for all LAN, multimedia, and
Power over Ethernet applications.
 Ports Height Width Rack Units Color Catalog No.
 24 1.75"  (45) 19” (483) 1 Black HP6A24U
 48 3.50"  (89) 19” (483) 2 Black HP6A48U
 96 7.00" (178) 19” (483) 4 Black HP6A96U
 24 1.75"  (45) 19” (483) 1 Silver HP6A24US
 48 3.50"  (89) 19” (483) 2 Silver HP6A48US
 96 7.00" (178) 19” (483) 4 Silver HP6A96US
NEXTSPEED® Ascent, Category 6A, Component Patch Panels
HP6A24U
HP6A48U
NEXTSPEED® Ascent, Category 6A, Component Angled Patch Panels
Ports Height Rack Units Catalog No.
 24 1.75” (45) 1 HP6A24AU
 48 3.50” (89) 2 HP6A48AU
HP648AU
Description Catalog No.
Consolidation point block,12-port, Category 6A, universal, 89D  P6A12U
MUTOA, Category 6A Component